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Total Individuals:       14,338 Total with Outcome Data: 10,641       74%

Est. Avg Full
Qtr Earnings

(Not Cont. Ed.)

Average 
Earnings
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Full Qtr
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Avg Earnings
(Not Cont. Ed.)

37%

63%

29%

71%

FLORIDA EMPLOYMENT DATA (4th QTR)

*Est.
Full Qtr

Not
Full Qtr

Not Found
Employed

Found
 Employed 

8,969

6,352

5,369

2,617

Percent working full qtr is of those employed.
* Est. Avg Full Qtr = earnings of at least $4,212 per qtr (min. wage x 13 wks. x 40 hrs.)
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4th Qtr 2017 Earnings (Oct - Dec)

TOP INDUSTRIES BY FREQUENCY
Full Qtr Full Qtr

  Industry Frequency Avg Wage

Offices of Physicians (Except Mental Health Specialists)  524 $6,885 

General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance, Truckload  238 $9,667 

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals  206 $8,223 

Professional Employer Organizations  203 $7,429 

Offices of Dentists  196 $6,283 

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)  177 $8,691 

Temporary Help Services  103 $7,596 

Full-Service Restaurants  75 $6,605 

Specialized Freight (Except Used Goods) Trucking, Local  68 $9,499 

Elementary and Secondary Schools  65 $7,521 

FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT DATA
CIVILIAN EMPLOYMENT: N/A

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS DATA
INCARCERATED: **** ****
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION: 34 <1%

FLORIDA CONTINUING EDUCATION DATA

Total Continuing their Education (Unduplicated): 634 4%
Total Continuing Education & Found Employed: 473 75%
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Students may be in multiple settings; therefore, sum may exceed total unduplicated count.
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AA AS Adult Voc. Voc. CC Other
230 41 **** **** 217

AAS
****

Florida College System Continuing Education Details


